
RANK PREVIOUS Skater ID NAME FAMILY NAME CTRY
1º 2070270005297    Clara Yoshimoto Tavares BRA
2º 2940270005427    Nathália  Ellen BRA
3º 2970270001286 Andressa Fontinele BRA
4º 2990270003406    Giovanna Bomfati BRA
5º 2020270006800  Júlia Roberto dos Anjos BRA

RANK PREVIOUS Skater ID NAME FAMILY NAME CTRY
1º 1990270001296    Maxwell Santos BRA
2º 1950270001294 Victor Fialkovics BRA
3º 1910270001321    Alexandre Dos Santos BRA
4º new Filipe Andrade BRA
5º 1900270003414    Eneas Marcondes BRA

RANK PREVIOUS Skater ID NAME FAMILY NAME CTRY
1º 2100270008240 Marianna Mirelli BRA
2º new Beatriz Souza Valhe BRA
3º 2080270007682 Luiza Belache BRA
4º 2900270007690 Alice Fagundes BRA
5º new Martina Hatsune Sakaguti BRA

RANK PREVIOUS Skater ID NAME FAMILY NAME CTRY
1º 1070270006795    Guilherme De Souza Guo BRA
2º 1050270005152    Andrey Rodrigues BRA
3º 1070270008247 Iago Todesco BRA

Final Rank CLASSIC SLALOM 
Senior Women - Competitors list

Final Rank CLASSIC SLALOM 
 Senior Men - Competitors list

Final Rank CLASSIC SLALOM 
Junior Women - Competitors list

Final Rank CLASSIC SLALOM 
Junior Men - Competitors list



RANK Prenious Skater ID NAME FAMILY NAME CTRY
1º 2970270001286 Andressa Fontinele BRA
2º 2070270005297    Clara Yoshimoto Tavares BRA
3º new Priscila Waib BRA
4º new Larissa Stipp Sacardo BRA
5º 2930270001291    Amanda Souza BRA
5º new Loeci Aparecida Estrela BRA

RANK PREVIOUS Skater ID NAME FAMILY NAME CTRY
1º 1970270001320    Patrick Souza BRA
2º 1920270005139    Alisson Da Cruz Rocha BRA
3º 1910270001321    Alexandre Dos Santos BRA
4º 1030270007685 Gustavo De Souza Guo BRA
5º new Thiago  Henrique Bruno BRA
5º new Matheus Costa BRA
7º new  Lian Souza de Oliveira BRA

RANK PREVIOUS Skater ID NAME FAMILY NAME CTRY
1º 1850270007693 Reinaldo Antoniucci BRA
2º 1860270002531 Djeison Ristow BRA
3º 1820270007696 Luiz Fernando Lins Alves BRA
4º 1840270008249 Bernardino Tosta Neto BRA
5º 1900270003414    Eneas Marcondes BRA

RANK PREVIOUS Skater ID NAME FAMILY NAME CTRY
1º 2070270005297    Clara Yoshimoto Tavares BRA
2º 2940270005427    Nathália  Ellen BRA
3º 2970270001286 Andressa Fontinele BRA
4º 2020270006800 Júlia Roberto dos Anjos BRA
5º 2990270003406    Giovanna Bomfati BRA

RANK PREVIOUS Skater ID NAME FAMILY NAME CTRY
1º 1990270001296    Maxwell Santos BRA
2º 1950270001294 Victor Fialkovics BRA
3º 1910270001321     Alexandre Dos Santos BRA
4º new Filipe Andrade BRA

Final Rank SLIDES
 Senior Women - Competitors list

Final Rank SLIDES
Senior Men - Competitors list

Final Rank SLIDES "Master" Masc (Over 35 years old) - Competitors list

Final Rank BATTLE SLALOM Senior Fem - Competitors list

Final Rank BATTLE SLALOM Senior Masc - Competitors list



RANK PREVIOUS Skater ID Name Family name CTRY
1º 1860270002531 Djeison Ristow BRA
2º 1530270003909 Rui Dornelles Lucas BRA
3º 1900270003414    Eneas Marcondes BRA

RANK PREVIOUS Skater ID NAME FAMILY NAME CTRY
1º 2100270008240 Marianna Mirelli BRA
2º new Beatriz Souza Valhe BRA
3º 2900270007690 Alice Fagundes BRA
4º 2080270007682 Luiza Belache BRA
5º new Martina Hatsune Sakaguti BRA

RANK PREVIOUS Skater ID NAME FAMILY NAME CTRY
1º 1050270005152    Andrey Rodrigues BRA
2º 1070270006795    Guilherme De Souza Guo BRA
3º 1070270008247 Iago Todesco BRA

RANK PREVIOUS Skater ID NAME FAMILY NAME Height CTRY
1º 2920270005202    Aline Sayuri Saito 1,10m BRA
2º 2940270005427    Nathália Ellen 1,05m BRA
3º 2970270001286 Andressa Fontinele 95cm BRA
4º 2930270001291    Amanda Souza 90cm BRA

RANK PREVIOUS Skater ID NAME FAMILY NAME Height CTRY
1º 1880270001821    Andre Luiz Nunes Matins 1,45m BRA
2º new Luiz Rafael Merchiori 1,42m BRA
3º 1030270007685 Gustavo De Souza Guo 1,40m BRA
4º new Yago Rangel Ramos 1,35m BRA
5º 1860270003416    Ricardo Valaski 1,30m BRA
6º new Diovane Martins de Freitas 1,20m BRA
7º 1920270005139    Alisson Da cruz Rocha 1m BRA
8º new Guilherme Yuji Aguena 90cm BRA

RANK PREVIOUS Skater ID NAME FAMILY NAME Height CTRY
1º 1850270007693 Reinaldo Antoniucci 1,23m BRA
2º new  Fabio Tadaieski 1,15m BRA
3º 1820270007696 Luiz Fernando Lins Alves 1,10m BRA

Final Rank BATTLE SLALOM "Master" Masc (Over 35 years old) - Competitors list

Final Rank BATTLE SLALOM Junior Fem - Competitors list

Final Rank BATTLE SLALOM Junior Masc - Competitors list

Final Rank JUMP Senior Fem - Competitors list

Final Rank JUMP Senior Masc - Competitors list

Final Rank JUMP MASTER Masc - Competitors list



RANK PREVIOUS Skater ID NAME FAMILY NAME Height CTRY
1º new Ellen Serbai Antoniucci 90cm BRA
2º 2900270007690  Alice  Fagundes 85cm BRA
3º 2080270007682 Luiza Belache 80cm BRA
4º new Maria Victoria 80cm BRA

RANK PREVIOUS Skater ID NAME FAMILY NAME Height CTRY
1º new Luiz Felipe Alves 95cm BRA
2º new Adson De Oliveira Martins 90cm BRA

Final Rank JUMP Junior Masc - Competitors list

Final Rank JUMP Junior Fem - Competitors list


